								
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
MOD 1	See Block 16c.	03	03-10-070 FFS: NRR-10-50				•	
						L	T	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	L	⊣ i	INISTERED BY (If other th		•	CODE	L	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		1	.S. Nuclear Reg	•	cory Commiss	sion		
Division of Contracts	•		iv of Contracts			10 7100	•	
Attn: Valerie Whipple, TWB-10-B10M Contract Management Center #3		T	wo White Flint	Nor	in - MS TWB-	-10-B10W		
Washington DC 20555-0001	•	W	ashington, DC 2	20551	5-0001			
Washington De 20000 0001		"	asningcon, be z	.055.	0001			
								
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION	NO.	
					1			
•								
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	•				9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)		
								_
6220 CULEBRA RD			.,		10A. MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT	ORDER NO.	
6220 CODEBNA ND					NRC-03-10-0	70 TOO4		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385100								
					10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)		
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE			Х	07-15-2010			
0002	M ONLY APPLIES TO	ABAEA	IDMENTS OF S	21.10	TATIONS			
11, (111511 E1	VI ONLY APPLIES TO	AIVIE	IDIVIENTS OF SC	JLIC	HAHONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour an	nd date :	specified for receipt o	f Offe	rs 🗀	is extended,	is not ext	ended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr					ليبيا		<u>. </u>	
• .	· ·					-		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning								
offer.submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when the property of th								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virti								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r	nakes reference to the solicita	ation an	d this amendment, ar	na is i	eceived prior to	tne opening n	our .	
and date specified.		·					·	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)								
\$50,000) B&	R: 020-15-112-130 J	C: J43	89 BOC: 252A	APP	N: 31X0200.	020 FFS:	NRR-10-50	1 :
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	IFICA	TIONS OF CONT	TRA	CTS/ORDER	lS,		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER N	O. AS DESCRIB	ED I	NITEM 14.			
						1.400		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify:	authority) The Changes Self Tokin	11 114 11 [2]	14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	IIRACI	ORDER NO. IN THEM	I IOA.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date	e, øtc.)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	AR 43.103(b).							
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
X MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES	SOME TO NOTHER WAY OF							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					 		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it	s required to sign this docume	ent and	return	copie	s to the issuing (office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contrac	subject matter where feasible	ie \			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Join at	jour maner miles (edsib)	,				
See continuation page 2.								
•							*	
						•		
_								
				•				
			*					
DUNS: 007936842	•							
	•							
Formation and ideal basels all second and differences in the control of	and in Itam OA or 10A are houseful.	one	olog unaboseed v. 11. 7.55		4 offeet			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in item 9A or TUA, as heretofore cha	anged, ren	nains unchanged and in full fo	orce an	enect.			
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NA	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	ACTING	OFFICER (Type	e or print)		
	•	V	alerie M. Whipp	le	•			•
		C	ontracting Offi	cer				
	AEO DATE COURT	 		<u> </u>	- /\	,	400	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UN	ITED STATES OF AMERICA	N () I		1	16C. DATE SIGN	T
		BY _	1 101/1/1	\coprod			(1117)	$H\Lambda$
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	1	(Signeture o	on Gontig	acting Officer)	γ	101.60	110

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

PDWOO.

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$50,000.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section B. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988), paragraph (c) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$65,000, of which the sum of: epresents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which prepresents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is provided below:

Total FY10 obligation amount: \$65,000 Total obligated amount: \$65,000

This modification obligates \$50,000 in FY10 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.